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Task Name an | Fm | ma Aar My | un | aug | s o | mew
1  |Planning 72 days Wed 12/9/15  Thu 3/17/16 —_—
2z Planning and Control 7 days Tue 12/22/15 Wed 12/30/15 —
3 Review regulstory agency requiremants 2 days Tue 12/22/15 Wed 12/23/15  Civil Engineer, Town g Civil Engineer, Town Staff
4 Updzts project stzffing plan 1 day Tue 12/23/15 Tuel2f25/15  Civil Engineer,Town, & Ovil Engineer,Town Staff
5 |dentify scope definition deliverzbles 1 day Thu 12/24/15 Thu 12/24/15  Civil Engineer,Town| il Fngineer, Town Staff
[ Evaluzts project delivery methods 1 day Wed 12/30/15 Wed 12/30/15 Civil Engineer, Town
7 Scope Definition B days Mon 1/4/16  Wed 1/13/16
B Identify Landscape Architectura Scope 4 days Mon /416 Thu 1/7/15 «Civil Enginaer, Town il Engineer, Town Staff
E] Identify Civil Engineering Scopa 4 days Mon /416 Thu 1/7/16 «Civil Enginaer, Town iyvil Engineer, Town Staff
10 Generste project phasing scope 4 days Mon 3/4/16  Thu 1/7/16 Civil Engineer, Town| il Engineer, Town Staff
11 Estzblish project schedule 4 days Mon /416 Thu 1/7/16 Civil Engineer, Town il Engineer, Town Staff
1z Preliminary phase cost estimate 4 days Mon /416 Thu 1/7/16 Civil Engineer, Town ivil Engineer, Town Staff
13 Board Presentation 0 days Wed 1/13/16 Wed 1/13/16  Civil Engineer,Town
14 | DisdplineSupport 72 days Wed 12/9/15 Thu3/17/16
15 RFP for Physicz| Survey 17 days Wed 12/9/15 Thu13/31/15  Ciwil Engineer
16 Survey Contract execution 5 days Fri /115 Thu 1/7/15 Civil Enginser
7 Conduct Physical Survey 30 days Fri 1/8/16 Thu 2/18/16 Surveyor
18 RFP for Landscape Architects 19 days Tue /12/16  Fri2/5/16 Town Staff
19 RFP for Architects 16 days Tue 1/13/16 Tue2f9/16 Civil Enginaer
20 RFP for Geotachnical 16 days Tue 1/13/16 Tue2f9/16 Civil Enginaer
n Landscape Architect Proposal Negotistion  &days Mon 2/8/16  Mon 2/15/16  Town Staff
2 Architact Contract review/execution 11 days ThuZf11/16 Thu /25016  Civil Engineer Civil Engineer
2 Geotechnical Cantract review,/zxecution 11 days Thu2/13/16 Thu2/25/16  (Civil Engineer Civil Engineer
4 Landscape Architect Contract 7 days Tue 2/16/16 Wed 2/24/16  Town Saff . Town Staff
review, exacution
it Conduct Geotechnical Work 24 days Fri 2/26/16 Wed 3/30/16 Geotachnical Geotezhnical
26 Develop Control Drawings 5 days Fri 2/13/16 Fri 2/26/15 Civil Enginser
n RFP for Plumbing, Machanical Electrical 13 days Tue /1816 Tue3 /8 16 Civil Enginser
] PME contract review,/exacution &5 days Wed 3/9/16  Wed 3/16/16  Civil Engineer ill Engineer
23 |Design 99 days Mon 2/15/16 Thu 6/30/16 |
30 Playground Design- Landscape Architect 9 days Mon 2/15/16  Thu 6/30/16 —————————— |
3l Project Kickoff Mesting 4 days Thu 2/25/16  Tue3/1/16 Civil Enginser Lands .eer Landscape Architect,Town Staff
3z Preliminary Playground Design Documents 36 days Thu 2/25{/16  Thu 4/14/16 Lzndscape i Landscape Architect
Architact
33 Preliminary Playground Design Dotument 5 days Fri 4/15/16 Thu 4/21/16 Civil Civil Engi neer, Landscape Architect, Town Staff
Review Engineer,Landscaps
34 Finalize Plzyground Design Documents 5 days Fri4/22/16  Thu4/28/16  l=ndscapeArchitec Landscape Architect
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=] Duraticn Start Finizh Resource Names O 3 2016 Qur 4 016 QL 2007 Otr2. 2017
Tack Name a0 | M Apr May | n | awg | se o | mev | e
35 Playground Design Document Submittal 0 days Fri 4/23/16 Fri4/23/16 L=ndscaps Architec 9
Er Trillium Compliznce Review (estimated) 14 days Fri4/23/16  Wed5/15/16  Trillium Trillium
7 Contract Document preparation 14 days Mon5/2/16  Thu5/13/18 Landscape Architec rchitect
I8 Invitation to Bid 30 days Fri 5/20/16 Thu &/30/15 Landscape Architac 6/30
| 33 | SiteDesign Documents- Civil Enginesar 95 days Fri 2/19/16 Thu 6/30/16 ——
40 Architact- Pavilion Design (Schematic) 35 days Fri2/26/16  Thu4/14/16  Architect gurchitect
41 PME-Design (Schematic) 18 days Tue 3/22/16 Thu4/14/16  PMEEngineer 'ME Engineer
42 Preliminary Site Development Drawings 21 days Mon 2/29/16  Mon 3/28/16  Civil Engineer Fnigineer
43 DEQ Sediment & Erosion Control Design 2 days Tue 3/23/16  Wed 3/30/16  Civil Enginser Engineer
44 DEQ Starmwater Parmit Design 10 days Thu3f31/16  Wed4/13f16  Civil Engineer wil Engineer
45 NCDOT R/ Encroschment 1day Thu 4/14/16  Thu 4/14/15 Civil Engineer 7| Clivil Engineer
45 State Permit Application Submittzl 0 days Fri 4/15,16 Fri 4/15/16 Civil Engineer g 4715
47 DEQ Sediment & Erosion Permit Review 21 days Mon 4/18/16 Mon5f16/16  Civil Engineer - Vil Engineer
48 DEQ State Stormwatar Permit Review 30 days Mon 4/18/16  Fri 5/27 /16 Civil Enginear e Cvil Enginger
43 NCDOT Ry/W Encroachment Review 30 days Mon 4/18/16 Fri 5/Z7/15 Civil Enginear e Vil Enginger
50 Sita & Playground Plan Review 4 days Fri4/15/16  Wed 4/20f16  Civil Engineer,Lands ivil Engineer, Landscapp Architect, Town Staff, Architect
51 Town Plan Submission 1day Thu 4/28/16  Thu 4/28/15 Civil Enginzer,Land: Civil Engi neer,Landsdape Architect Architect
t2 Town Technical Review 11 days Tue 4/26/16 Tue5/10/16 Architect,Civil Engir chitect,Civil Engineer, Landscape Architect, Town Staff
t3 Town Planning Board 1day Tue 5f17/16 Tue5/17/16 Architect,Civil Engir| hitect, Civil Engineer,Landscape Architect
54 Town Board of Commissioners 1day 'Wed 6/1/16  Wed §/1/16 Architect,Civil Engir ArchitectiCivil Engineer,Landscape Architect
55 Architact- Pavilion Design (Design) 30 days Fridf15/16  Thu5/26/16  Architect e A chitect
13 Plumbing, Mach.,Elec.- (Dasign) 30 days Fri 4/15/16 Thu 5/28/15 PME Enginasr PME Enginger
57 Develop Contract Documents 34 days Fri 41516 Wed 6/1/16 Architect Civil Engir| __Bﬂﬂ.ﬁf.cfﬁl Engineer,Town Staff
g Invitation to Bid 21 days Thu &/2/18 Thu &/30/16  Architect,Civil Engir e 6130
5% |Construction 121 days Fri 7/1/16 Fri 12/16/16
&0 Playground Construction- Landscape Architect 109 days Fri7/1f16 ‘Wed 11/30/16
61 Select construction contractar 10 days Fri 7/1/ 15 Thu7f14/16  Civil EngineerLand: Civil Engineer,Landscape Architect, Town Staff
62 Contractor Mobilization 14 days Fri 7/15/16 Wed 8/3/16 LA Contractor LA Contractor
62 Substantial Construction 75 days Thu 8/4,/16 Wed 11/16/16 LA Contractor Contractor
54 Construction Completion 10 days Thu 11/17/16 Wed 11/30/16 Civil Engineer,Land: 'Y 1”30
&5 Site Construction 121 days Fri7f1/16 Fri 12/16/16 Architect,Civil Engii 1
66 Select construction contractor 10 days Fri 71/ 16 Thu 7/14/16 Architect,Civil Engir Architect,Civil Engineer, Town Staff
&7 Contractor Mobilization 12 days Fri 7/15/16 Mon 8/1/16 Site Contractor Site Contractor
68 Substantial Construction 87 days Tue 52186 Wed 11/30/16  Site Contractor Cont
-] Construction Completion 12 days Thu 12/1/16  |Fri 12/16/16 Site Contractor 12/|
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CRITICAL TASKS

A task is critical if there is no room in the schedule for it to slip.

Learm more about managing your project's critical path.

Name Start Finish % Complete
Preliminary Playground Design Documents Thu 2/25/16 Thu 4/14/16 85%
Preliminary Playground Design Document Review Fri 4/15/16 Thu 4/21/16 75%
Finalize Playground Design Documents Fri4/22/16 Thu 4/28/16 0%
Playground Design Document Submittal Fri4/258/16 Fri 4/29/16 0%
Trillium Compliance Review (estimated) Fri4/28/16 Wed 5/18/16 0%
Contract Document preparation Mon 5/2/16 Thu 5/15/16 0%
» Status: Complete s Status: FutureTask | pyitation to Bid Fri 5/20/16 Thu 6/30/16 0%
Architect- Pavilion Design {(Schematic) Fri 2/26/16 Thu 4/14/18 B85%
PME-Design (Schematic) Tue 3/22/16 Thu 4/14/16 B85%
DEQ Sediment & Erosion Permit Review Mon 4/18/16 Mon 5/16/16 10%
DEQ 5tate Stormwater Permit Review Mon 4/18/16 Fri5/27/16 10%
MCDOT R/W Encroachment Review Mon 4/18/16 Fri5/27/16 0%
Town Plan Submission Thu 4/28/16 Thu 4/28/16 0%
Town Technical Review Fri 4/29/16 Fri 5/13/16 0%
Town Planning Board Tue 5/17/16 Tue 5/17/16 0%
Town Board of Commissioners Wed 6/1/16 wed 6/1/16 0%
Architect- Pavilion Design {Design) Fri 4/15/16 Thu 5/26/16 0%
Plumbing, Mech.,Elec.- (Design) Fri4/15/16 Thu 5/26/16 0%

[ Develop Cnntra& Documents . Fri 4}15;?15 Wed E,fl,f.'lﬁ 0%

. Invitation to Bid Thu 6/2/16 Thu 6/30/16 0%
Select construction contractor Fri 7/1/16 Thu 7/14/16 0%
Contractor Mobilization Fri 7/15/16 Mon 8/1/16 0%
Substantial Construction Tue Bf2/16 Wed 11/30/16 0%
Construction Completion Thu12/1/16 Fri12/16/16 0%




% COMPLETE
Status for all top-evel tasks. To see the status for subtasks, dick on the chart and update the

outline level in the Field List.
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MILESTONES DUE 108
Milestones that are coming soon. % 0%
MName Finish Planning Construction
Playground Design Document Submittal Fri4/29/16
o : PROJECT OVERVIEW SUMMARY
Imatation:to Bid Thubf30is Task Summary and % complete.
Invitation to Bid Thu 6/30/16 Hanse Stast Finish e —
Epstetion ompleton Wed Lys0eta Planning Wed 12/9/15 Thu 3/17/16 100%
Construction Completi Fri 12/16/16
NIRRT iR Planning and Control  Tue 12/22/15 Wed 12/30/15 100%
Srope Definition Ion 1/4/16 Wed 1/13/16 1005
Discipline Suppart Wed 12/9/15 Thu 3f17/16 1005
Design Mon 2/15/16 Thu 6/30/16 31%
Playground Design- Mon 2/15/16 Thu &f30/16 36%
Landscape Architect
Site Design Fri2f1%/16 Thu 6/30/18 29%
Documents- Civil
Engineer
Construction Fri7/1/18 Fril12/16/16 0%
Playground Fri 7/1/16 Wed 11/30/16 0%
Construction-

Landscape Architect
Site Construction Fri7/1/16 Fri 12/16/16 0%



